
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Swade Scott Independence Bulldogs 190.0 290.0 10

2 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 197.0 285.0 8

3 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 196.8 275.0 6

4 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 265.0 4

5 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 260.0 2

6 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 194.2 260.0 0

7 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 260.0 1

8 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 191.0 255.0 0

9 Cole Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 230.0 0

10 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.8 230.0 0

11 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 225.0 0

12 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 185.0 205.0 0

13 Luis Sanchez Fairfield High School 194.0 160.0 0

14 Logan Coulson Larned 183.0 145.0 0

15 Devon Cox Medicine Lodge 188.0 135.0 0

16 Levi Ewen Riverton High School 187.0 0 0

17 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 0 0

18 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 405.0 10

2 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 395.0 8

3 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 197.0 395.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 380.0 4

5 Cole Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 365.0 2

6 Swade Scott Independence Bulldogs 190.0 365.0 1

7 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 196.8 350.0 0

8 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 325.0 0

9 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 185.0 315.0 0

10 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 191.0 305.0 0

11 Logan Coulson Larned 183.0 225.0 0

12 Devon Cox Medicine Lodge 188.0 215.0 0

13 Luis Sanchez Fairfield High School 194.0 195.0 0

14 Levi Ewen Riverton High School 187.0 0 0

15 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 0 0

16 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 194.2 0 0

17 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.8 0 0

18 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 265.0 10

2 Swade Scott Independence Bulldogs 190.0 260.0 8

3 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 260.0 6

4 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.8 255.0 4

5 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 197.0 250.0 2

6 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 245.0 1

7 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 196.8 245.0 0

8 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 194.2 240.0 0

9 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 191.0 235.0 0

10 Cole Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 215.0 0

12 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 185.0 200.0 0

13 Logan Coulson Larned 183.0 190.0 0

14 Devon Cox Medicine Lodge 188.0 175.0 0

15 Luis Sanchez Fairfield High School 194.0 135.0 0

16 Levi Ewen Riverton High School 187.0 0 0

17 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 0 0

18 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Swade Scott Independence Bulldogs 190.0 915.0 0

2 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 920.0 0

3 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 925.0 0

4 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 197.0 930.0 0

5 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 196.8 870.0 0

6 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 850.0 0

7 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.8 485.0 0

8 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 805.0 0

9 Cole Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 815.0 0

10 Logan Coulson Larned 183.0 560.0 0

11 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 185.0 720.0 0

12 Levi Ewen Riverton High School 187.0 0 0

13 Devon Cox Medicine Lodge 188.0 525.0 0

14 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 191.0 795.0 0

15 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 0 0

16 Luis Sanchez Fairfield High School 194.0 490.0 0

17 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 194.2 500.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 0 0


